209eaton corporation 2009/2010 OEM Product Guide
Sensors &
Limit Switches
Limit Switches. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	210
E47 Precision. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	 212
Compact Prewired. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	 213
E49 Mini Metal. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	 214
E50 Heavy-Duty Plug-In. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	 215

CATALOG SELECTION
For our complete product offering, see the Sensing Solutions Products Guide (PG08301004E). eaton corporation 2009/2010 OEM Product Guide
Global Plus Connector Cables —  Catalog Numbering System
a	 This is a representative guide to the catalog numbering system. All possible combinations may not be available for ordering.
CS   D   S   4   A   4   C   Y   22   02   -   D
Product
CS = Cordset Electrical Version/Connector Type
D	 = Euro (Micro) Connector
A	 = ac Micro Connector
M	 = ac/dc Mini Connector
Connector Type
S = Straight
R = Right Angle
Jacket Color
Y = Yellow
B = Black
Connector Type
D	 = Double-Ended
LN	 = LED NPN
LP	 =  LED PNP
Cable Length
01	 = 	1 Meter (3.2 Feet)
01.5	=	1.5 Meters (4.9 Feet)
02 	 = 	2 Meters (6.5 Feet)
03 	 = 	3 Meters (9.8 Feet)
04 	 = 	4 Meters (13 Feet)
05 	 = 	5 Meters (16.4 Feet)
10 	 = 	10 Meters (32.8 Feet)
Pin Configuration
2 = 2-Pin
3 = 3-Pin
4 = 4-Pin
5 = 5-Pin
9 = 9-Pin
Wire Color Code
A	= IEC Color Code
F	 = North American Color Code
D	= Industrial Color Code
Wire Configuration
2 = 2-Wire
3 = 3-Wire
4 = 4-Wire
5 = 5-Wire
9 = 9-Wire
Jacket Material
C = PVC
R = PUR
I = IRR PUR
Wire Gauge
24 = 24 AWG
22 = 22 AWG
16 = 16 AWG
Catalog selection
Global Plus Connector Cables
Co
nn
ec
tiv
ity
236
Sensors & Limit Switches
Connectivity
PRODUCT SELECTION
For our complete product offering, see the Sensing Solutions Products Guide (PG08301004E).eaton corporation 2009/2010 OEM Product Guide
Micro Style, Single-Connector Cables
Description Voltage Style Number of Pins Gauge Length
Catalog Number
PVC Jacket
Pin Configuration/Wire Colors
(Face View Female Shown)